
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: 165 GRHS/LMS AM - LATE START    
Vehicle: 165       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 7:41   Monroe Ave Bus Yard  
2 8:09   Little America  
3 8:25   2nd St & Pine St  
4 8:26   2nd St & Spruce St  
5 8:27   Beaver Creek Dr & Evans Dr  
6 8:28   Blacks Fork Dr & Evans Dr  
7 8:45   Little America Playground  
8 9:18   Green River High School  
9 9:24   Lincoln Middle School  

10 9:28   Expedition Academy High School  
        
Trip: 169 GRHS AM - LATE START    
Vehicle: 169       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 8:55   Monroe Ave Bus Yard  
2 9:02   E Teton Blvd @ Scott's Bottom  
3 9:03   California Dr & E Teton Blvd  
4 9:06   Massachusetts Ct & Colorado Dr  
5 9:07   Upland Way & Alabama St  
6 9:08   Mississippi St & Alaska Dr  
7 9:10   Kentucky St & Colorado Dr  
8 9:11   Pennsylvania Blvd & Colorado Dr  
9 9:12   Pennsylvania Blvd & Mississippi St  

10 9:15   Green River High School  
        
Trip: 172 GRHS AM - LATE START    
Vehicle: 172       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 8:53   Monroe Ave Bus Yard  
2 8:54   Hutton Heights Mall  
3 8:56   River View Dr & Hackberry St  
4 8:57   River View Dr & Pecan Dr  
5 8:59   Stephens St & Knotty Pine St (W)  
6 9:01   Hackberry St & Easy St  
7 9:02   Wilkes Dr & Hutton St &  
8 9:03   Wilkes Dr & Powell St  
9 9:09   Green River High School  

        



Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 2

Trip: 175 GRHS/LMS AM - LATE START    
Vehicle: 175       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 8:06   Monroe Ave Bus Yard  
2 8:13   1620 State Highway 374  
3 8:25   Sagebrush & Firehole  
4 8:27   Branding Iron & Gaensslen Rd  
5 8:35   4th St & Lincoln St  
6 8:36   Tollgate Ave & Palisade St (NE)  
7 8:38   Johnson Way & May Ave  
8 8:39   State Highway 374 & Sweetwater Ln  
9 8:44   Hillcrest Way & W 4th North St  

10 8:45   W 2nd N & N 7th W  
11 8:47   E 2nd North St & N 1st East St (W)  
12 8:48   E 2nd North St & N 4th East St  
13 8:50   W Railroad Ave & N 5th West St (W)  
14 8:51   S 1st West St & W 3rd South St  
15 8:53   E 3rd South St & S 5th East St  
16 9:00   Green River High School  
17 9:05   Lincoln Middle School  

        
Trip: 177 GRHS AM - LATE START    
Vehicle: 177       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 9:01   Monroe Ave Bus Yard  
2 9:02   Bramwell & Monroe  
3 9:03   Barnhart St & Bramwell St  
4 9:06   Jefferson St & Wilson St  
5 9:07   Pioneer Park & W Teton Blvd  
6 9:10   E Teton Blvd & Alabama St  
7 9:11   E Teton Blvd & Colorado Dr  
8 9:15   Green River High School  


